COM Express module based on
Intel® Core® 2 Duo CPU
CPC1301
Best solutions
to fit your demands!
Intel® Core® 2 Duo/Core Duo/Core Solo CPUs
with 533/667 MHz FSB

C Commercial Range, 0…+70°C
Options
\xxx Choose available options from the table
CPC1301 Available Options
Other configurations and options are available upon request.
Example
CPC1301�01�C2D1.5�I\SDRAM2048\XPE
CPC1301 COM Express Intel® Core® 2 Duo Module, Intel® 945GM chipset,
DDR2 SODIMM, Gigabit Ethernet, LVDS, 4 x1 PCI�Express, 8 USB, 4 SATA
Intel® Core 2 Duo 1.5 GHz
Industrial range, –40…+85°С
2048 MB DDR2 SDRAM
Windows XP Embedded
Ver. 0.1 2008
SODIMM Memory Module
\SODIMM512 512 MB DDR SDRAM SODIMM, industrial range
\SODIMM512C 512 MB DDR SDRAM SODIMM, commercial range
\SODIMM1024 1024 MB DDR SDRAM SODIMM, industrial range
\SODIMM1024C 1024 MB DDR SDRAM SODIMM, commercial range
\SODIMM2048 2048 MB DDR SDRAM SODIMM, industrial range
\SODIMM2048C 2048 MB DDR SDRAM SODIMM, commercial range
Coating
\COATED Protective Coating
Operating System Presetting
\FDOS Fastwel DOS